

MHPU180003642025



PWDVA No.11/2025
Bhagyashri Amol Khomane.
Before marriage Bhagyashri Dilip
Bhandalkar
Vs. Amol Gopal Khomane

ORDER BELOW EXH. No.05
(dtd. 27.02.2025)

Issue notice to respondents through Protection Officer to file say.

Place :- Daund.
Date :- 27.02.2025.

[**Smt. S. A. Virani**]
J.M.F.C., Daund, Dist. Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file of Order are same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of Steno	:-	S. R. Banda.
Name of the Court	:-	Smt. S. A. Virani, J.M.F.C., Daund, Dist. Pune.
Order date	:-	27.02.2025.
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:-	27.02.2025.
Order uploaded on	:-	27.02.2025.